
Spring 2025 Programme 
 

Further information: romseyabbey.org.uk/visit /recitals 
Email: lunchtimerecitals@romseyabbey.org 

Romsey Abbey Registered Charity No. 1133189 
 

Recitals start at 1.00pm  
Free admission, retiring collection 

Tuesday 25th February 
Peter Symonds College 

Music Scholars 

Tuesday 4th March 
St Swithun’s School  

Music Scholars 

Tuesday 11th March 
South Wilts Grammar School 

Music Scholars 

Tuesday 18th March 
Thomas Wharton (cello) 

Julian Williams (piano) 

Tuesday 25th March Alessio Masi (piano) 

Tuesday 1st April Alex Eadon (organ) 

Tuesday 8th April Connor Heraghty (piano) 

Tuesday 15th April Holy Week – no recital 

Tuesday 22nd April Easter Week – no recital 

Tuesday 29th April Richard McVeigh (organ) 

Tuesday 6th May Béla Hartmann (piano) 

Tuesday 13th May Gina Kruger (organ) 

Tuesday 20th May 
Dominic Beeton (Sanctus 

Project) 

Tuesday 27th May 
Karen Kingsley (piano) 

Rob Blanken (clarinet) 


